Power Module
©2015 Littelfuse, Inc
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised:11/20/14
96
MG06600WB-BN4MM
600V 600A IGBT Module
Features

MG06600WB-BN4MM
600V 600A IGBT Module
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
G: IGBT
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
MG06600 WB - B N4 MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
06: 600V
 600: 600A
2x(IGBT+FWD)
LOT NUMBER
Space
reserved
for QR
code
MG06600WB-BN4MM
The foot pins are in gold / nickel coating
Dimensions-Package WB
Packing Options
Part Number Marking Weight Packing Mode M.O.Q
MG06600WB-BN4MM MG06600WB-BN4MM 350g Bulk Pack 60
5
fwang4
文本框
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：